
2,434

1,642

2,109 1,865

1,359 1,087 1,097 1,041

2,211

Top 10 Jobs in
Canterbury
Largest Occupations

Fastest Growing 
Occupations

Highest Paying
Occupations

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

Advertising & Public Relations Directors

Marketing and Sales Directors

Legal Professionals 

Chief Executives and Senior Officals

Senior Professionals of Education

Medical Practitioners

Train & Tram Drivers

IT & Telecommunications Directors

Functional Managers and Directors

IT Project & Programme Managers

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

£40.65

£38.96

£36.84

£36.46

£33.11

£32.88

£31.21

£30.92

£30.77

£30.14

Sales and retail 
assistants

Care workers &
home carers

Kitchen & catering
assistants

Other administrative
occupations

Nurses

Higher education
teaching professionals




Waiters and
waitresses

Cleaners and domesticsPrimary and nursery
education professionals

Sales and business 
development managers

2022 Jobs 2023 Jobs

3,212

3,235 2,411 2,0952,171 1,852

1,663 1,344 1,099 1,0311,093

2020 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

POSITIVE % 
INCREASE

IN JOBS
2022-23

Nurses

Care Workers and Home Carers

Shopkeepers &Proprietors Wholesale/Retail

Primary and Nursery Education Professionals

Nursing Auxiliaries and Assistants

Other Administrative Occupations  

Kitchen and Catering Assistants

Human Resources and Industrial Relations

Pensions and Insurance Clerks

Programmers and Software Development

2%

1%

6%

1%

2%

1%

1%

2%

4%

2%


