Top 10 Jobs in Canterbury





1,642 🕇	1,359	1,087	1,097 🕇	1,041	

Highest Paying E Fastest Grow Occupations D E Occupations

2020 MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES

1.Advertising & Public Relations Directors	£40.65
2. Marketing and Sales Directors	£38.96
3.Legal Professionals	£36.84
4. Chief Executives and Senior Officals	£36.46
5. Senior Professionals of Education	£33.11
6. Medical Practitioners	£32.88
7.Train & Tram Drivers	£31.21
8.IT & Telecommunications Directors	£30.92
9. Functional Managers and Directors	£30.77
10.IT Project & Programme Managers	£30.14

Fastest Growing

POSITIVE % INCREASE IN JOBS 2022-23

Nurses	2%
Care Workers and Home Carers	1%
Shopkeepers & Proprietors Wholesale/Retail	6%
Primary and Nursery Education Professionals	1%
Nursing Auxiliaries and Assistants	2%
Other Administrative Occupations	1%
Kitchen and Catering Assistants	1%
Human Resources and Industrial Relations	2%
Pensions and Insurance Clerks	4%
Programmers and Software Development	2%